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Please note we do not split bills and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 

 
 Our menu may change without prior notice. 

 
Vintages were correct at time of printing.

BEVERAGE MENU



BEVERAGES
 

NV YARRA BURN PREMIUM CUVEE, Yarra Valley, VIC

NV DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO, King Valley, VIC

NV EMERI PINK MOSCATO, Australia

2021 RISING BAD EARTH PÉTILLANT NATUREL, Yarra Valley, VIC

2008 ESTE PINOT NOIR SPARKLING, Yarra Valley, VIC

2015 UMBRA METHOD ANCESTRAL, Gippsland, VIC

NV ARRAS BLANC DE BLANC, Tasmania

NV FIZZERO NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING, Germany

2021 DEAKIN ESTATE MOSCATO, Big Rivers, NSW

SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE
2022 DE BORTOLI REGIONAL RESERVE SAUVIGNON BLANC, King Valley, VIC

2022 MUD HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough, NZ

2018 RED CLAW SAUVIGNON BLANC, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

2022 TAR & ROSES LEWIS RIESLING, Strathbogie Ranges, VIC

2017 SEVILLE ESTATE RIESLING, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2021 GRANT BURGE 5TH GENERATION PINOT GRIS, Adelaide Hills, SA

2019 MOTLEY CRU CHARDONNAY, King and Alpine Valley, VIC 

2020 STICKS CHARDONNAY, Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 RISING CHARDONNAY, Yarra Valley, VIC

MOSCATO

Glass / Bottle

10 / 42

11 / 52

10 / 42

55

80

76

65

9 / 38

 

10 / 42

45

52

13 / 60

69

11 / 48

11 / 45

58

65

 

10 / 42

ROSÉ
2020 LA BOHEME ACT 2, Yarra Valley, VIC

2019 VINOQUE NEBBIOLO, Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 DAL ZOTTO ROSATO, King Valley, VIC

2022 DAYS OF ROSE, Mc Laren Vale, SA

 

58

60

11 / 48

45



BEVERAGES
RED WINE Glass / Bottle

14 / 65

74

84

65

13 / 62

11 /44

11 / 48

12 / 52

55

85

86

10 / 42

50

12 / 55

57

90

80

100

2020 STICKS PINOT NOIR, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2020 RED CLAW PINOT NOIR, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

2021 GIANT STEPS PINOT NOIR, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2021 EDDYSTONE POINT PINOT NOIR, TASMANIA

2020 RISING BAD EARTH LIGHT DRY RED, Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 LA LA LAND TEMPRANILLO, North West Victoria

2018 DAL ZOTTO SANGIOVESE CABERNET, King Valley, VIC

2019 MOJO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Limestone Coast, SA

2020 PETALUMA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Coonawarra, SA 

2020 KILIKANOON OATH CABERNET, Clare Valley, SA 

2019 YABBY LAKE SINGLE VINEYARD SYRAH, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

2020 DE BORTOLI REGIONAL RESERVE SHIRAZ, Heathcote, VIC 

2021 GRANT BURGE MIAMBA SHIRAZ, Barossa Valley, SA 

2020 ST HALLETT GARDEN OF EDEN SHIRAZ, Barossa Valley, SA 

2019 TAR & ROSES SHIRAZ, Heathcote, VIC 

2018 DE BORTOLI SINGLE VINEYARD SECTION A8 SYRAH, Yarra Valley, VIC 

2020 KILIKANOON OATH SHIRAZ, Clare Valley, SA 

2020 HEATHCOTE ESTATE SHIRAZ, Heathcote, VIC



BEVERAGES
COCKTAILS  

21

21

21

21

20

21

ORCHARD SOUR, Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, grapes

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI. Vodka, passionfruit syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice, vanilla

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI, White rum, lime juice, simple syrup, muddled strawberries

SALTED CARAMEL OLD FASHIONED, Bourbon whiskey, caramel syrup, bitters

THE ORCHARD FRUITS, Tequila, peach, mango, lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI, Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

SPECIALTIES  

21

20

21

BLOODY BIANCO, Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Martini Bianco, prosecco

WHISKY ZING, Johnny Walker Black Label, pear and ginger syrup, lemon, ginger ale

BLOODY SPRITZ, Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, passionfruit syrup, lime juice, sparkling wine

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS  

 13

13

13

13

THE PASSION, Grapes, grenadine, passionfruit, apple

SWEET PINEAPPLE AND THYME MARTINI, Fresh thyme, pineapple, lemon juice

BASIL LEMONADE, Fresh basil, lemon, grapes, lemonade

FRUITS FROM THE VALLEY, Mango, pineapple, lime, orgeat

SOFT DRINKS  

5

5

5

6

Coke varieties; Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite

Cascade Dry Ginger Ale

Lemon Lime and Bitters

Yarra Valley Hilltop Juices

TEA AND COFFEE  

(S) 4.5 / (L) 5 

4.5

+ 50c

Espresso / macchiato / flat white latte / cappuccino / hot chocolate

Earl Grey / English Breakfast Chamomile / Green Tea / Peppermint

Alternative milks available including soy, oat, almond, or lactose free



BEVERAGES

VODKA  

10

10

12

Ketel One

Ketel One Citron 

Grey Goose 

GIN  

10

14

12

11

12

14

12

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray 10

Hendricks 

Melbourne Gin Company 

Bass & Flinders Maritime 

Four Pillars Rare Dry 

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 

RUM  

10

10

10

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Pampero Blanco 

Bacardi Spiced 

SCOTCH WHISKY  

10

13

13

13

14

Johnny Walker Black Label 

Auchentoshan 12 

Glenmorangie 10 

Talisker 10 

Macallan 12 Sherry Oak 

BOURBON & OTHER WHISKEY 

10

11

13

13

9

9

Makers Mark 

Jack Daniels

Gentleman Jack

Sazerac Rye

Canadian Club

Jameson 

TEQUILA  

10

11

12

Jose Cuervo Tradicional 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS  

10

10

10

10

10

Baileys

Cointreau

Aperol 

Campari 

Disaronno

BEER
Warrandyte Lager 425ml

Furphy Refreshing Ale 425ml

James Squire Mid River 425ml

Heineken Lager 425ml

Little Creatures Pale Ale 330ml

Coldstream Pilsner White 375ml

White Rabbit White Ale 330ml

Kaiju Krush Tropical Ale 375ml

Orchard Crush Apple Cider 345ml

James Boags Light 375ml

Heineken Zero 330ml

 

10 

12

12

13

11

11

11

11

11

9

8


